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Map of Clinics in District 17

Bay Area Community Health

Medi-Cal
65%

0-17
30%

AAPI
21%

(+5 Mobile Units)

Bay Area Community Health is a member of the Alameda
Health Consortium and Community Health Center Network

Source: 2024 Uniform Data System, HRSA, HCAI,
Health Center Staff

*Self-Reported
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Uninsured16%

Medicare
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Private
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Address City Zip Type of ClinicSite

Irvington Dave Clinic I
Irvington Dave Clinic II
Irvington Dave Clinic III
Main Street Village Clinic
McKee Health Clinic
Independence SB Health Clinic
+ 5 Mobile Units

40924 Fremont Boulevard
40910 Fremont Boulevard
40930 Fremont Boulevard
3607 Main Street
3055 McKee Road
617 N Jackson Avenue

Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
San Jose
San Jose

94538
94538
94538
94538
95127
95133

Vision
Medical/BH
Acupuncture/Chiropractic 
Comprehensive Care
Medical/Pediatrics 
Medical


